allocate one (1) RM35 Touch ’n Go e-Wallet Reload PIN. 

c. The Redemption of the Touch ’n Go e-Wallet Reload PIN is limited to: 

i. Tier 1 – the first five hundred (500) qualified Entries received throughout the 
Promotion Period. 

ii. Tier 2 – the first one thousand one hundred (1100) qualified Entries received 
throughout the Promotion Period. 

d. In the event the total of each Tier Redemptions is completely redeemed, the 

Organiser will update the status in the Promotion Website and will no longer accept 
any Entries for redemption of Touch ‘n Go e-Wallet Reload PINs.